San Diego APA
Division
033-Venetian
033-Venetian
034-Harrahs
041-Rio
046-Gold Coast
046-Gold Coast
046-Gold Coast
071-Wynn
073-Planet Hollywood
073-Planet Hollywood
222-South of 94
224-Orleans
224-Orleans
224-Orleans
225-Four Queens
225-Four Queens
226-Palazzo
231-Whiskey Pete's
275-Flamingo Hilton
473-Excalibur
473-Excalibur

Full Name
Cathy Kear
Nayan Tamrakar
Eleanor McCart
Edward Arciniega
Antonio Puente
Sabrina Ceraolo
Luis Carranza
Scott Thurber
Chau Nguyen

Duy Tran
Christopher Portillo
Frances Green
Reno Blair
Beverly Cook
Mitchell Ingles
John Pasquarella
Kelly Edwards
Brian Delia
Paul Caputo
Elizabeth Santos
Lisa Starkweather

Perfect Session Winners

Team Name
Cue Can Do It!
We Have Snacks
Juiced Up
We Got This!
The Marathon Continues
Balls of Fury
The Marathon Continues
Slow Rollers
Punto Madre
Sunday Cess-Poolin'
The Woo Qrew 2
Just Fr*cken Make It!
9 Balls Out
Badd English
True North
See You Next Cuesday
One In A Row
9Ball-Nights
Salire Sul Furgone
Tacocat
Tacocat
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PA
80.9524%
75.7576%
87.5000%
71.4286%
81.4815%
80.9524%
75.0000%
79.1667%
80.9524%
70.8333%
79.2857%
71.4286%
70.0000%
69.2857%
73.7500%
82.1429%
66.2500%
70.0000%
79.2857%
73.5714%
72.1429%

PPM
2.4286
2.2727
2.6250
2.1429
2.4444
2.4286
2.2500
2.3750
2.4286
2.1250
15.8571
14.2857
14.0000
13.8571
14.7500
16.4286
13.2500
14.0000
15.8571
14.7143
14.4286

2023 Spring Session

PA
80.95%
75.76%
87.50%
71.43%
81.48%
80.95%
75.00%
79.17%
80.95%
70.83%
79.29%
71.43%
70.00%
69.29%
73.75%
82.14%
66.25%
70.00%
79.29%
73.57%
72.14%

PPM
2.43
2.27
2.63
2.14
2.44
2.43
2.25
2.38
2.43
2.13
15.86
14.29
14.00
13.86
14.75
16.43
13.25
14.00
15.86
14.71
14.43

Win%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
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